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VI CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS DE INVIERNO
Gijón, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 29 Fem., 100m Mariposa Abs.
25/01/2025 - 18:36 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Infantil Femenino

1. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ Deva 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:14.88 406 34.88 40.00
2. CANTERO RODRIGUEZ-ALEGRIA A. 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:15.05 403 33.70 41.35
3. ESCOTET LOPEZ Daniela 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:15.46 397 33.87 41.59
4. CELEMIN FRUNZE Carolina 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:15.83 391 36.30 39.53
5. FONSECA BUENO Noa 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:16.54 380 34.93 41.61
6. ALONSO TEJERO Irene 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:18.30 355 36.21 42.09
7. VIÑA ROMERO Claudia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:23.71 291 38.41 45.30

Junior Femenino

1. MORENO PABLOS Sara 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:09.46 509 31.99 37.47
2. MARROT LAZARO Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:09.55 507 32.65 36.90
3. DA COSTA MARTINEZ Sara 09 C.N. Aviles 1:09.68 504 32.01 37.67
4. BUSTO ALVAREZ Carla 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:09.75 503 33.17 36.58
5. ESPINA GUTIERREZ Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:11.06 475 32.82 38.24
6. ALVAREZ MENDEZ Cristina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:11.10 475 32.86 38.24
7. VAN DER SANDEN CUESTA Lucia 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:11.27 471 33.62 37.65
8. SUAREZ DIAZ Sara 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:13.01 438 33.99 39.02
9. BECERRIL FERRER Elia 08 C.N. Aviles 1:13.11 436 33.49 39.62

10. ORMAZABAL PELAEZ Laura 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:13.13 436 33.10 40.03
11. MONTERO VILLANUEVA Noemi 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:16.00 389 33.77 42.23
12. ALVAREZ COSTA Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:16.33 383 34.66 41.67
13. VEIGA SANCHEZ Aida 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:18.67 350 36.73 41.94
14. ARNANZ SPENCER Lucia 08 C.N. Aviles 1:20.95 321 38.18 42.77

Baja LLANO CAMBLOR Estibaliz 07 C.N. Santa Olaya

Abs.

1. FRESNO CASTIELLO Irene 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:06.47 581 31.47 35.00
2. CALVO RIO Maria 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:07.93 544 31.75 36.18
3. MORENO PABLOS Sara 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:09.46 509 31.99 37.47
4. MARROT LAZARO Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:09.55 507 32.65 36.90
5. DA COSTA MARTINEZ Sara 09 C.N. Aviles 1:09.68 504 32.01 37.67
6. BUSTO ALVAREZ Carla 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:09.75 503 33.17 36.58
7. ALONSO ALVAREZ Blanca 04 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:10.09 495 32.87 37.22
8. ALVAREZ GARCIA Carlota 02 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:10.33 490 32.31 38.02
9. ESPINA GUTIERREZ Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:11.06 475 32.82 38.24

10. ALVAREZ MENDEZ Cristina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:11.10 475 32.86 38.24
11. VAN DER SANDEN CUESTA Lucia 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:11.27 471 33.62 37.65
12. FERNANDEZ CABEZUDO Sofia 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:12.28 452 32.88 39.40
13. SUAREZ DIAZ Sara 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:13.01 438 33.99 39.02
14. BECERRIL FERRER Elia 08 C.N. Aviles 1:13.11 436 33.49 39.62
15. ORMAZABAL PELAEZ Laura 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:13.13 436 33.10 40.03
16. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ Deva 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:14.88 406 34.88 40.00
17. CANTERO RODRIGUEZ-ALEGRIA A. 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:15.05 403 33.70 41.35
18. ESCOTET LOPEZ Daniela 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:15.46 397 33.87 41.59
19. CELEMIN FRUNZE Carolina 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:15.83 391 36.30 39.53
20. MONTERO VILLANUEVA Noemi 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:16.00 389 33.77 42.23
21. ALVAREZ COSTA Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:16.33 383 34.66 41.67
22. FONSECA BUENO Noa 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:16.54 380 34.93 41.61
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VI CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS DE INVIERNO
Gijón, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 29, Fem., 100m Mariposa, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

23. ALONSO TEJERO Irene 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:18.30 355 36.21 42.09
24. VEIGA SANCHEZ Aida 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:18.67 350 36.73 41.94
25. ARNANZ SPENCER Lucia 08 C.N. Aviles 1:20.95 321 38.18 42.77
26. VIÑA ROMERO Claudia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:23.71 291 38.41 45.30

Baja LLANO CAMBLOR Estibaliz 07 C.N. Santa Olaya
Baja RODRIGUEZ RIVERA Laura 97 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo


